Internal  External Total
Student Name USN Programme Name Credits score score score Status

(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development

Skills)

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)

Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)

Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills) 15 87% 89% 88% PASS

)

( )

( )

SRUSHTI SADNUR 1AY21CS191 ( )
(Credits - 03) Business Startup Essentials: From Idea to Launch

(Credits - 03) Leadership & Management

(Credits - 03) Employability skill course - (Corporate Skills)
( )
( )
( )
( )
)

Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)

SUBASHREE J 1AY21CS192 Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level 15 65% 69% 67% PASS

Credits - 03) Business Startup Essentials: From Idea to Launch

Credits - 03) React JS

(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development

Skills
U RAKSHITH (Cred)its - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level
ADITHYA 1AY21CS200 (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills) 15 83% 80% 82% PASS
Aadarsh Prashar 1AY211S001 Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery 15 92% 88% 90% PASS
Sharig Nazir 1AY211S098 Programming Combo Skill Program 15 78% 91% 85% PASS
Aman Singh 1BI21EE005 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 94% 94% 94% PASS
Ankit Anand 1BI21EE006 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 92% 85% 89% PASS
Kumar Pushkar 1BI21EE015 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 92% 86% 89% PASS
RITESH RITIK 1BI21EE028 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 82% 82% 82% PASS
Sarthak Negi 1BI21EE035 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 81% 90% 86% PASS
Satyam Kumar 1BI21EE036 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 95% 82% 89% PASS
Saiprasad Sagar 1BI21ME051 Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program 15 84% 85% 85% PASS
Tarun B 1BI21ME066 Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery 15 90% 87% 89% PASS
VILOK P NAIK 1BI21MEQ71 Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program 15 75% 73% 74% PASS

(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)

(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science

(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development

Skills

(Cred)its - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level
TILAK G 1EW21EC133 (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C 15 92% 91% 92% PASS
Akash Trivedee 1JB21CS012 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 96% 92% 94% PASS
Amit Kumar 1JB21CS013 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 95% 91% 93%| PASS
Anupam Kumar 1JB21CS015 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 96% 91% 94% PASS
Ashutosh Kumar 1JB21CS017 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 88% 93% 91% PASS
Ayush Kumar Jha 1JB21CS021 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 90% 92% 91% PASS
DK Darshan 1JB21CS035 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 78% 72% 75% PASS

Harsh Singh 1JB21CS053 Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program 15 96% 91% 94% PASS



Kumar Shantanu 1JB21CS073

Sourav Roy 1JB21CS150

Bhuvaneshwari M 1VE22CS402
NavyaShree M 1VE22CS408
Ajay Kumar G 3GU21MEO001
Balbheem Rathod 3GU21ME002
Punith Varma ¢ 3GU21me003

Mohammad Junaid 3GU21ME005
Mohammed Moizuddin 3GU21MEOQ006

Sagar Shinde 3GU21ME009
Harish Kumar 3GU22ME403
Kiran Kumar Biradar 3GU22ME405
Rohan Paul 3NA20EC006
Bhavana S 3PG21CS008
Khushi C.A 3PG21CS023
Krishna Naik M 3PG21CS024
Meena Kumari R 3PG21CS027
Noor Jahan 3PG21CS030
Sahana Joshi 3PG21CS045

Kampli Meghana 3PG21CS062
SUDEEP KUMAR NAY 3PG21EC063

4JN211S107
SOURABH
SHRIVASTAVA 1AY21CS186
SUPRITHAR 1AY21CS197
Rakshitha B G 1KI22CS407

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)

Credits - 03) Leadership & Management

Credits - 03) Cyber Security, Ethical Hacking and Risk Assessment
Credits - 03) Employability skill course - (Corporate Skills)

(
( )

( )

( )

( )

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)
(Credits - 03) Python Programming

(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

( )

( )

( )

( )

Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)

Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)

Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development

Skills)

(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)
(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

(Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15

15
15

89%
95%
91%
89%
94%
79%
87%
90%
90%
90%
86%
89%
67%
88%
95%
96%
96%
98%
81%
81%
80%

87%

78%

91%
76%

87%
94%
92%
88%
94%
79%
74%
83%
82%
78%
76%
84%
94%
77%
76%
87%
74%
86%
79%
68%
58%

86%

86%

90%
57%

88%
95%
92%
89%
94%
79%
81%
87%
86%
84%
81%
87%
81%
83%
86%
92%
85%
92%
80%
75%
69%

87%

82%

91%
67%

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS



PRITHVI GOWDA S

SHWETHA YV PUTHI

SUNIDHI SUNIL
Vishnu S

IQRA TASHFI

AHMED

SUPRITHAY M

RAHUL NATH

DEEPAK S

Prakash

VINAY KUMAR M K

Dhruv Tiwari

18T21CS160

1ST21CS201

1ST21CS212
3GU21MEO013

3PG21CS017

4MU22EC414

1AY21CS138

4MU22EC404

4MU22EC410
4VM21EC110

1BI21EEO011

Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals
Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science
Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture
Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science

(Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals

(Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

(

(

(

(

(

)
Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)

Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science

Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture

Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals

Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program

Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science

Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)
Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst

Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

)
)
)
)
Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science
Credits - 03) Master Coding and Emerging Technologies
Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp

(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)
(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science

(03 Credit ) Cloud architecture

(Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science
Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)
Credits - 03) Cyber Security, Ethical Hacking and Risk Assessment.
Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp
Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C
)
)

Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science
Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C

Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level

03 Credit ) Cloud architecture

(Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship
Program

15

15

15
15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

92%

92%

90%
83%

87%

80%

92%

88%

90%
67%

95%

91%

90%

88%
76%

88%

89%

82%

80%

85%
63%

86%

92%

91%

89%
80%

88%

85%

87%

84%

88%
65%

91%



