Student Name	USN	Programmo Namo	Credits	Internal	External		Status
Student Name	USIN	Programme Name	Credits	score	score	score	Status
		(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)					
		(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language)					
		(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills) (Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level					
SRUSHTI S ADNUR	1AY21CS191	(Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	15	87%	89%	88%	PASS
		(Credits - 03) Business Startup Essentials: From Idea to Launch					
		(Credits - 03) Leadership & Management					
		(Credits - 03) Employability skill course - (Corporate Skills) (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)					
SUBASHREE J	1AY21CS192	(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level	15	65%	69%	67%	PASS
		(Credits - 03) Business Startup Essentials: From Idea to Launch					
		(Credits - 03) React JS					
		(Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)					
U RAKSHITH		(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level					
ADITHYA	1AY21CS200	(Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	15			82%	PASS
Aadarsh Prashar	1AY21IS001	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15				
Shariq Nazir	1AY21IS098	Programming Combo Skill Program	15			85%	
Aman Singh	1BI21EE005	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Ankit Anand	1BI21EE006	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Kumar Pushkar	1BI21EE015	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
RITESH RITIK	1BI21EE028	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Sarthak Negi	1BI21EE035	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Satyam Kumar	1BI21EE036	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Saiprasad Sagar	1BI21ME051	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Tarun B	1BI21ME066	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15				
VILOK P NAIK	1BI21ME071	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	75%	73%	74%	PASS
		(Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills) (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills)					
TILAK G	1EW21EC133	(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	15	92%	91%	92%	PASS
Akash Trivedee	1JB21CS012	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Amit Kumar	1JB21CS013	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Anupam Kumar	1JB21CS015	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Ashutosh Kumar	1JB21CS017	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				
Ayush Kumar Jha	1JB21CS021	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15		92%	91%	
DK Darshan	1JB21CS035	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15				PASS
Harsh Singh	1JB21CS053	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96%	91%	94%	PASS

Kumar Shantanu	1JB21CS073	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	89%	87%	88%	PASS
Sourav Roy	1JB21CS150	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95%	94%	95%	PASS
Bhuvaneshwari M	1VE22CS402	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91%	92%	92%	PASS
NavyaShree M	1VE22CS408	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	89%	88%	89%	PASS
Ajay Kumar G	3GU21ME001	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94%	94%	94%	PASS
Balbheem Rathod	3GU21ME002	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	79%	79%	79%	PASS
Punith Varma c	3GU21me003	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	87%	74%	81%	PASS
Mohammad Junaid	3GU21ME005	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	90%	83%	87%	PASS
Mohammed Moizuddi	in 3GU21ME006	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	90%	82%	86%	PASS
Sagar Shinde	3GU21ME009	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	90%	78%	84%	PASS
Harish Kumar	3GU22ME403	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	86%	76%	81%	PASS
Kiran Kumar Biradar	3GU22ME405	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	89%	84%	87%	PASS
Rohan Paul	3NA20EC006	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	67%	94%	81%	PASS
Bhavana S	3PG21CS008	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	88%	77%	83%	PASS
Khushi C.A	3PG21CS023	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95%	76%	86%	PASS
Krishna Naik M	3PG21CS024	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96%	87%	92%	PASS
Meena Kumari R	3PG21CS027	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96%	74%	85%	PASS
Noor Jahan	3PG21CS030	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	98%	86%	92%	PASS
Sahana Joshi	3PG21CS045	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	81%	79%	80%	PASS
Kampli Meghana	3PG21CS062	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	81%	68%	75%	PASS
SUDEEP KUMAR NA	N 3PG21EC063	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	80%	58%	69%	PASS
	4JN21IS107	(Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills) (Credits - 03) Leadership & Management (Credits - 03) Cyber Security, Ethical Hacking and Risk Assessment (Credits - 03) Employability skill course - (Corporate Skills)	15	87%	86%	87%	PASS
SOURABH SHRIVASTAVA	1AY21CS186	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills) (Credits - 03) Python Programming (Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	15	78%	86%	82%	PASS
SUPRITHA R	1AY21CS197	(Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Android App Development with Kotlin Essentials - (App development Skills) (Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills) (Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (Credits - 03) Interview preparation - (Corporate Skills)	15	91%	90%	91%	PASS
Rakshitha B G	1KI22CS407	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	76%	57%	67%	PASS

PRITHVI GOWDA S	1ST21CS160	(Credits -03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture (Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills)	15	92%	91%	92%	PASS
SHWETHA V PUTHI	1ST21CS201	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills) (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture	15	92%	90%	91%	PASS
SUNIDHI SUNIL	1ST21CS212	(Credits - 03) React Full stack (Web/App development Skills) (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Cloud Architecture (Credits - 03) Master Computer Science Fundamentals	15	90%	88%	89%	PASS
Vishnu S	3GU21ME013	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	83%	76%	80%	PASS
IQRA TASHFI AHMED	3PG21CS017	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills) (Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	15	87%	88%	88%	PASS
SUPRITHA Y M	4MU22EC414	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Master Coding and Emerging Technologies (Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills)	15	80%	89%	85%	PASS
RAHUL NATH	1AY21CS138	(Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp (Credits - 03) Skill enhancement with Data structure algorithm - (C language) (Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (03 Credit) Cloud architecture (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	15	92%	82%	87%	PASS
DEEPAK S	4MU22EC404	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Object Oriented Programming using C++ - (Programming Skills) (Credits - 03) Cyber Security, Ethical Hacking and Risk Assessment. (Credits - 03) Full Stack Web Development Bootcamp (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C	15	88%	80%	84%	PASS
Prakash	4MU22EC410	(Credits - 03) Python Essentials and Libraries for Data Science (Credits - 03) Computer Programming Skill with C (Credits - 03) MS Excel Basic to Advance level (03 Credit) Cloud architecture (Credits - 03) Data Analytics Certification/Certified Data Analyst	15	90%	85%	88%	PASS
VINAY KUMAR M K	4VM21EC110	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	67%	63%	65%	PASS
Dhruv Tiwari	1BI21EE011	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15	95%	86%	91%	PASS